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159
1797
1893
2341
2416
2453
2481
2498
2499
2547
2623
2797
3010
3187
3205
3250
3476
3585
3588
3783
3933
4046
4049
4085
4149
4162
4191

Union National Bank 0%\1 inster, Maryland

Central National Bank ofBalgin ore, Maryland

Citizens National Bank oﬁla%stown, Maryland

Centreville National Bankﬁf Maryland, Centreville, Maryland
Third National Bank 0fCur§eﬂnd, Maryland

National Marine Bank of B _imr‘l?'le, Maryland

National Bank of Rising Sun,"Maryland
National Bank of Cambridge, Farftand

Droversand Mechanics NatioHa| k of Baltimore, Maryland
Denton National Bank, Dentorﬁm land

Manufacturers National Bank O%aﬁmore, Maryland

Harford National Bank of Bel Air3viafland

First National Bank of Havre De C-r:‘ac&_’r_l\llaryland
Montgomery County National Ba%o@pckville, Maryland
Queen Anne's National Bank of Ce%eﬂrﬂ;\e, Maryland
Salisbury National Bank, Salisbury, M.ar\ﬁnd

Citizens National Bank of Frederick, %ar@nd

Patapsco National Bank of Ellicott Cit%%vland

Towson National Bank, Towson, Maryvigmd'

Fir st National Bank of Snow Hill, Maryl&j =
Second National Bank of Bel Air, Marylarf =

Farmers and Merchants National Bank O%a@n, Maryland
Second National Bank of Hagerstown, Ma'éla'al
Dorchester National Bank of Cambridge, r\ﬁwg‘r:d

First National Bank of Frostburg, Maryland = ¥

Second National Bank of Elkton, Maryland ®

Pocomoke City National Bank, Pocomoke Cit aryland
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suing National Currency — Table 3

City
Westminster
Baltimore
Hager stown
Centreville
Cumberland
Baltimore
Rising Sun
Cambridge
Baltimore
Denton
Baltimore
Bel Air
Havre De Grace
Rockville
Centreville
Salisbury
Frederick
Ellicott City

Towson

Snow Hill

Bel Air
Easton

Hagerstown

Cambridge

Frosthurg

Elkton

Pocomoke City














































































































